Food.

4 KW Beef

FF e RN
Traditional Qiqihar BBQ

Fb ) F R A%
Karubi Plate

B Fud 4 &
Thick Cut Wagyu 0X Tongue

M6/7 #4 =41 R
Chuck Rib Meat M6/7

M6/7 _t )ik
Chuck Tail Flap M6/7

M8/9 4 Wohi
Wagyu Cubes M8/9

M8/9 A4 il 4
Wagyu Intercostals M8/9

M8/9 Fit 4 AR it
Wagyu Oyster Blade M8/9

M8/9 4 /HE
Wagyu Short Rib Meat M8/9

M8/9 44 Py
Wagyu Cuberoll M8/9

KW Chicken

N ERE X
Chicken Karubi Plate

EEXGEA
WangWang Chicken Thight Fillet

W Pork

AARHAARN
Pork Belly

[ EXT A
Pork Belly with Suanchoi

28

28

29

35

39

39

41

45

45

45

25

26

26

26

B8 Seafood
— AR

A Prawn

—ANa R
A Scollop

3 % Vegetable

k-

Mixed Vegetable Platter
7 32 KA

Mixed Mushroom Platter
Pl

Sesame Leave

F A Main
% %W RER

Tradational Bam Fan

IR

Gada Soup

A ]

WangWang Cold Noodles
il ks R A K

Rice Balls

# % Dessert
TRA KB

Green Tea Ice Cream

Qigihar Frozen Pear

R SR P
Chef’ s Selection

BRAAYE. SKEH. HEARR

Imperial Osmanthus Cream Pudding,

Mung Bean Cake, Seasonal Fruits

267 Glenferrie Road, Malvern | 0432 801 267 | @wangwang_bbq

9.8/ea

9.8/ea

12

15

16.8
16.8
19.8

12.8

12

28



Food.

A XAZ R
Wagyu Set For Two

108

M8/9Mm 4R W, M6/7f 4= B, ARIMELL
Wagyu Cube Roll M8/9, Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat M6/7, Pork Belly

ASIAZE R
A5 Wagyu Set For Two

168

ASFu4HR A, ASFu4 iR &, ASAu4 W HR %
Wagyu Striploin A5, Wagyu Chuck Eye Log A5, Wagyu Rib Cap A5

fud M AER
Wagyu Set For Four

208

M8/9A4 Ak, M8/9AM4 AR, M6/7 Lk, F Fep/rebW, Al &R, ARMEIR
Wagyu Cubes M8/9, Wagyu Oyster Blade M8/9, Wagyu Chuck Tail Flap M6/7,
Traditional Qigihar BBQ, Karubi Plate, Pork Belly

A ERAR — R AR BMKIR

*Set menus are served with Lettuce Platter and Rice

Wi % Starter

ROARYH 8
Rosted Sesame Lettuce Salad

t5 8
Edmame

M/ & H 9.8
Dried Salted Plum Marinated Cherry Tomato

0T B E % 12.8
Shredded Tofu with Chilli Oil

O AER 12.8

Chinese Style Black Fungus Salad

B LA
Fried Chicken Gizzard

TEEKR

Corn Cheese

EXER P9
Steamed Chicken with Pepper and Chilli Sauce

EXENIY ]

WangWang Mouth Watering Chicken
HHF W

Spicy Beef Salad

267 Glenferrie Road, Malvern | 0432 801 267 | @wangwang_bbq

12.8
14.8
16.8
16.8

19.8



Drink.

Wine g
Villa Jolanda Prosecco (200ml) Italy 15
Creamy palate texture with flavours of citrus, lees and cashew.

Brigewood Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 12 48
A lean style of wine that smells like fresh-cut grass and has plenty of tangy acidity.

Paladino Pinot Grigio Italy 12 48
Classic apple and pear aromas with some nice hits of citrus and a crisp dry finish.

Rochford Estate Chardonnay Australia 16 72

A nutty, creaming bouquet of stonefruit, grapefruit, gentle oak with earthy,
spicy complexity.

Les Peyrautins Rosé France 13 49
The juicy and fresh first impression is balanced by an oily length.

Mt Riley Pinot Noir New Zealand 14 56
Concentrated fruits is balanced with silky tannins and finishing with an acid freshness.

Basileus Shiraz Australia 13 48
Plush generous fruit flavours with a dusty, dried earthy and herby infusion.

Green Bay Cabernet Merlot Australia 52

A bold wine with distinct characters from each variety - cassis and cigar
box from the Cabernet and plums and spice from the Merlot.

El Nifio “Pyrenees” Shiraz Australia 30
Toasty barrel nuances compliment the blackberry lingering notes to give a stylish finish.

Granite Hills Riesling Australia 50
Expansive palate, direct in flavour, precise scaffold, chalky texture and that width!

Henschke Five Shillings Australia 60
Fruity, dark berries, decent flavour. Hints of leather and tobacco.

Dalrymple Pinot Noir Australia 70
Sweet summer fruits on the palate with nicely structured fresh acidity and silky tannins.

L.A.S Vino 'Wildberry Springs' Chardonna Australia 120
Purity and elegance. Purity is the word that we think every time we try this wine.

De Saint Gall 'Le Tradition' Premier Cru Brut France 130
Attractive creamy mousse with a hint of apple and ripe lemon on the palate.

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 140

Intense, concentrated and aromatic, this mouthwatering white is fresh and lively.

267 Glenferrie Road, Malvern | 0432 801 267 | @wangwang_bbq



Drink.

Tap Beer Mocktail

Suntory Premium Malt 1 Lychee Burst 13
Greentea Mojito 13

Beer

Kirin Ichiban 9 Soft Drinks

Tsingtao 8.5 Coke 4.5

Little Creature Pale Ale 9.5 Coke Zero 4.5
Sprite 4.5

Cocktail

Cucumber Cooler 18

Jasmine Negroni 18

Lychee Daquiri 18

Mojito 16

Gin & Tonic 16

0l1d Fashion 22

Gold Rum 22

Whiskey Sour 22

267 Glenferrie Road, Malvern | 0432 801 267 | @wangwang_bbq



