# Food.

牛肉 Beef		海鲜 Seafood	
齐齐哈尔拌肉 Traditional Qiqihar BBQ	28	ー 只 大 虾 A Prawn	9.8/ea
秘制吾桑格 Karubi Plate	28	一个扇贝 A Scollop	9.8/ea
厚切和牛牛舌 Thick Cut Wagyu OX Tongue	29	蔬菜 Vegetable	
M6/7 和牛三角肩 Chuck Rib Meat M6/7	35	<b>时</b>	12
M6/7 上脑边 Chuck Tail Flap M6/7	39	Mixed Vegetable Platter 蘑菇全家福	15
M8/9 和牛肉粒 Wagyu Cubes M8/9	39	Mixed Mushroom Platter 苏子叶	7
M8/9和牛肋条 Wagyu Intercostals M8/9	41	Sesame Leave	
M8/9 和牛板腱 Wagyu Oyster Blade M8/9	45	主食 Main	
M8/9 牛小排 Wagyu Short Rib Meat M8/9	45	妥妥滴老式拌饭 Tradational Bam Fan	16.8
M8/9 和牛眼肉 Wagyu Cuberoll M8/9	45	老妹疙瘩汤 Gada Soup	16.8
		老弟冷面 WangWang Cold Noodles	19.8
鸡肉 Chicken		咕咕秋秋饭团 Rice Balls	12.8
鸡肉吾桑戈 Chicken Karubi Plate	25	甜点 Dessert	
王王鸡腿肉 WangWang Chicken Thight Fillet	26	抹茶冰淇淋 Green Tea Ice Cream	12
猪肉 Pork		东北冻梨 Qiqihar Frozen Pear	8
人气猪五花肉	26	中式甜点拼盘 Chef's Selection	28
Pork Belly 酸菜五花肉 Pork Belly with Suanchoi	26	宫廷桂花奶酪、绿豆糕、应季水果球 Imperial Osmanthus Cream Pudding, Mung Bean Cake, Seasonal Fruits	



### 和牛双人套餐 Wagyu Set For Two

108

M8/9和牛眼肉, M6/7和牛三角肩, 人气猪五花 Wagyu Cube Roll M8/9, Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat M6/7, Pork Belly

## A5双人套餐 A5 Wagyu Set For Two

168

A5和牛眼肉,A5和牛肋眼心,A5和牛肉眼盖 Wagyu Striploin A5, Wagyu Chuck Eye Log A5, Wagyu Rib Cap A5

## 和牛四人套餐 Wagyu Set For Four

208

M8/9和牛肉粒, M8/9和牛板腱, M6/7上脑边, 齐齐哈尔拌肉, 秘制吾桑格, 人气猪五花 Wagyu Cubes M8/9, Wagyu Oyster Blade M8/9, Wagyu Chuck Tail Flap M6/7, Traditional Qiqihar BBQ, Karubi Plate, Pork Belly

#### \*所有套餐包含一份生菜沙拉和米饭

\*Set menus are served with Lettuce Platter and Rice

#### 前菜 Starter

爽口生菜沙拉 Rosted Sesame Lettuce Salad	8	酒鬼鸡胗 Fried Chicken Gizzard	12.8
毛豆 Edmame	8	芝芝玉米 Corn Cheese	14.8
梅渍小番茄 Dried Salted Plum Marinated Cherry Tomato	9.8	王王椒麻鸡 Steamed Chicken with Pepper and Chilli Sauce	16.8
炝干豆腐丝 Shredded Tofu with Chilli Oil	12.8	王王口水鸡 WangWang Mouth Watering Chicken	16.8
爽口木耳 Chinese Style Black Fungus Salad	12.8	凉拌牛肉 Spicy Beef Salad	19.8

## Drink.

Wine	G	В
Villa Jolanda Prosecco (200ml) Italy Creamy palate texture with flavours of citrus, lees and cashew.		15
Brigewood Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand A lean style of wine that smells like fresh-cut grass and has plenty of tangy acidity.	12	48
Paladino Pinot Grigio Italy Classic apple and pear aromas with some nice hits of citrus and a crisp dry finish.	12	48
Rochford Estate Chardonnay Australia  A nutty, creaming bouquet of stonefruit, grapefruit, gentle oak with earthy, spicy complexity.	16	72
Les Peyrautins Rosé France The juicy and fresh first impression is balanced by an oily length.	13	49
Mt Riley Pinot Noir New Zealand Concentrated fruits is balanced with silky tannins and finishing with an acid freshness.	14	56
Basileus Shiraz Australia Plush generous fruit flavours with a dusty, dried earthy and herby infusion.	13	48
Green Bay Cabernet Merlot Australia  A bold wine with distinct characters from each variety - cassis and cigar box from the Cabernet and plums and spice from the Merlot.		52
El Niño "Pyrenees" Shiraz Australia Toasty barrel nuances compliment the blackberry lingering notes to give a stylish finish.		30
<b>Granite Hills Riesling</b> Australia Expansive palate, direct in flavour, precise scaffold, chalky texture and that width!		50
Henschke Five Shillings Australia Fruity, dark berries, decent flavour. Hints of leather and tobacco.		60
Dalrymple Pinot Noir Australia Sweet summer fruits on the palate with nicely structured fresh acidity and silky tannins.		70
<b>L.A.S Vino 'Wildberry Springs' Chardonna</b> Australia Purity and elegance. Purity is the word that we think every time we try this wine.		120
De Saint Gall 'Le Tradition' Premier Cru Brut France Attractive creamy mousse with a hint of apple and ripe lemon on the palate.		130
Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Intense, concentrated and aromatic, this mouthwatering white is fresh and lively.		140

## Drink.

Tap Beer		Mocktail	
Suntory Premium Malt	11	Lychee Burst	13
		Greentea Mojito	13
Beer			
Kirin Ichiban	9	Soft Drinks	
Tsingtao	8.5	Coke	4.5
Little Creature Pale Ale	9.5	Coke Zero	4.5
		Sprite	4.5
Cocktail			
Cucumber Cooler	18		
Jasmine Negroni	18		
Lychee Daquiri	18		
Mojito	16		
Gin & Tonic	16		
Old Fashion	22		
Gold Rum	22		
Whiskey Sour	22		

